
REPLACES TAGC MATERIAL GROOVE TEETH/ SIZE  MM  SIZE  INCH   
OEM PT.NO. PART NO. DETAILS TANGS
230-4017 FM3035 PAPER WAFFLE 22 INT TH 204.5 X 53.3 X 4.8 8.05 X 2.10 X 0.189
988F SERIES 2 FM3067KIT PAPER BRAKE UPGRADE KIT 4 x Friction, 4 x Thin Steel, 1 x Thick Steel
980G FM3067KIT PAPER BRAKE UPGRADE KIT 4 x Friction, 4 x Thin Steel, 1 x Thick Steel

CHAMPION (ALSO SEE CLARK AND ALLISON)
9702 TBA CORK WAFFLE 406.4 X X 12.0 16.00 X X 0.473
10310 TBA CORK WAFFLE 406.4 X 228.6 X 4.8 16.00 X 9.00 X 0.188
11299 FM1262MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 142.5 X 99.1 X 1.6 5.61 X 3.90 X 0.063
11300 FM1361OE BRONZE SUNBURST 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063
14742 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102

14743 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 X 113.8 X 1.8 6.07 X 4.48 X 0.070
14748 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
19435 FM1687 BRONZE SUNBRST 34 INT TH 198.1 X 140.5 X 2.5 7.80 X 5.53 X 0.098
19436 FM3020MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 210.8 X 152.4 X 2.1 8.30 X 6.00 X 0.083
28304 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 1.8 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.070

28305 FM1337 BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.3 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.090
28310 FM1337 BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.3 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.090
28311 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 1.8 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.070
37170 FM3011 PAPER 2 PASS 53 INT TH 342.9 X 220.5 X 5.2 13.50 X 8.68 X 0.204
37171 FM3014MP STEEL ------ 83 EXT TH 355.0 X 238.4 X 6.3 13.98 X 9.38 X 0.247

37934 FM3155 PAPER 3 PASS 54 INT TH 358.6 X 226.8 X 3.5 14.12 X 8.93 X 0.136
37935 FM3158MP STEEL ------ 89 EXT TH 378.5 X 254.0 X 3.2 14.90 X 10.00 X 0.123
41092 FM1649 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063
41113 FM2382MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 180.1 X 129.5 X 2.2 7.09 X 5.10 X 0.087
42269 FM2952MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 316.5 X 198.5 X 3.1 12.46 X 7.81 X 0.122

48524 FM2949 BRONZE SUNBURST 54 INT TH 278.0 X 169.7 X 6.0 10.94 X 6.68 X 0.236
49987 FM3014MP STEEL ------ 83 EXT TH 355.0 X 238.4 X 6.3 13.98 X 9.38 X 0.247
53950 FM1361OE BRONZE SUNBURST 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063
53951 FM2379 BRONZE SUNBURST 29 INT TH 168.1 X 119.1 X 2.5 6.62 X 4.69 X 0.100
55272 FM2382MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 180.1 X 129.5 X 2.2 7.09 X 5.10 X 0.087

D55315 TBA FERAMIC ------   352.4 X 203.2 X 4.8 13.88 X 8.00 X 0.188
D55317 TBA FERAMIC ------   406.4 X 228.6 X 4.8 16.00 X 9.00 X 0.188
66315 FM2952MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 316.5 X 198.5 X 3.1 12.46 X 7.81 X 0.122
87537 FM4250MP STEEL ------ 83 EXT TH 355.0 X 238.4 X 3.5 13.98 X 9.39 X 0.137

CHINA GEAR
1201-0007 FM2281 BRONZE SPR/RAD 50 EXT TH 179.6 X 116.3 X 3.0 7.07 X 4.58 X 0.118
1201-0018 FM2283 BRONZE SPR/RAD 50 EXT TH 179.6 X 116.3 X 2.5 7.07 X 4.58 X 0.098
1201-0019 FM2286MP STEEL ------ 36 INT TH 169.8 X 90.4 X 3.0 6.69 X 3.56 X 0.118

CLARK
208772 FM0647 BRONZE SUNBURST 19 INT TH 165.1 X 74.2 X 4.0 6.50 X 2.92 X 0.156
208773 FM1816MP STEEL ------ 32 (42)EX TH 184.2 X 92.7 X 2.6 7.25 X 3.65 X 0.102
209928 FM0647 BRONZE SUNBURST 19 INT TH 165.1 X 74.2 X 4.0 6.50 X 2.92 X 0.156
209929 FM0123 BRONZE SUNBURST 24 INT TH 187.5 X 95.3 X 4.0 7.38 X 3.75 X 0.157
215178 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102

216050 FM3467 BRONZE SUNBURST 34 INT TH 205.0 X 117.2 X 3.9 8.07 X 4.61 X 0.154
216084 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
216677 FM0647 BRONZE SUNBURST 19 INT TH 165.1 X 74.2 X 4.0 6.50 X 2.92 X 0.156



REPLACES TAGC MATERIAL GROOVE TEETH/ SIZE  MM  SIZE  INCH   
OEM PT.NO. PART NO. DETAILS TANGS
217140 FM1218MP STEEL ------ 16 (24)EX TH 257.3 X 190.5 X 2.7 10.13 X 7.50 X 0.106
217162 FM1278MP STEEL ------ 14 (20)EX TH 218.9 X 158.8 X 2.7 8.62 X 6.25 X 0.106

217163 FM1191 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 X 145.0 X 4.0 7.68 X 5.71 X 0.156
217163 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 X 145.0 X 4.0 7.68 X 5.71 X 0.156
217757 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 X 145.0 X 4.0 7.68 X 5.71 X 0.156
218715 FM2727 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 80 INT TH 326.9 X 247.9 X 5.5 12.87 X 9.76 X 0.216
222171 FM3467 BRONZE SUNBURST 34 INT TH 205.0 X 117.2 X 3.9 8.07 X 4.61 X 0.154

222173 FM3428MP STEEL ------ 17 (34)EX TH 225.0 X 133.6 X 2.7 8.86 X 5.26 X 0.106
224246 FM1230MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 155.7 X 115.8 X 1.7 6.13 X 4.56 X 0.066
224772 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 X 113.8 X 1.8 6.07 X 4.48 X 0.070
226595 FM3299OF ASB FREE 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102
226595GSM FM3299G NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102

227495 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 X 145.0 X 4.0 7.68 X 5.71 X 0.156
227496 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
227496 FM1193 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
227497 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
228114 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102

230594 TBA BACKPLATE 24 HOLES 457.0 X 393.0 X 4.0 17.99 X 15.47 X 0.157
230911 FM1307 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
232155 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
232285 FM1218MP STEEL ------ 16 (24)EX TH 257.3 X 190.5 X 2.7 10.13 X 7.50 X 0.106
232316 FM1195 BRONZE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 X 145.0 X 4.0 7.68 X 5.71 X 0.156

232394 FM1278MP STEEL ------ 14 (20)EX TH 218.9 X 158.8 X 2.7 8.62 X 6.25 X 0.106
232395 FM2758MP STEEL ------ 21 EXT TH 314.2 X 211.2 X 2.7 12.37 X 8.31 X 0.107
232628 FM1197 BRONZE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
232628 FM2383 GRAPHITE 2 PASS 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
232635 FM1218MP STEEL ------ 16 (24)EX TH 257.3 X 190.5 X 2.7 10.13 X 7.50 X 0.106

232778 FM1191 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 195.1 X 145.0 X 4.0 7.68 X 5.71 X 0.156
232779 FM1193 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
232780 FM2725 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 292.1 X 207.0 X 4.0 11.50 X 8.15 X 0.156
232781 TBA GRAPHITE SUNBURST 68 INT TH 327.0 X 236.1 X 4.8 12.88 X 9.30 X 0.188
233089 FM14970F ASB.FREE 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819

233089GSM FM1497G NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819
233166 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
234108 FM2027 BRONZE WAFFLE 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.4 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.094
234109 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 1.8 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.070
234324 FM3648MP END PLATE STEPPED 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 9.0 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.354

234336 FM1375 BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.4 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.093
234727 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
235161 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
236199 TBA ASB FREE 32HOLES 3/8" 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819
236199GSM TBA NYLON 32HOLES 3/8" 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689

236847 FM3648MP END PLATE STEPPED 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 9.0 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.354
236936 FM15630F ASB FREE 32HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819
236936GSM FM1563G NYLON 32HOLES 5/16" 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819
236936GSM FM3227G NYLON 32HOLES 5/16" 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
236937 FM3242BP BACKPLATE 32HOLES  354.0 X 314.0 X 4.0 13.94 X 12.36 X 0.157
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236989 FM1381 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.9 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.114
237016 FM1337 BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.3 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.090
238174 FM1278MP STEEL ------ 14 (20)EX TH 218.9 X 158.8 X 2.7 8.62 X 6.25 X 0.106
238313 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
238609 FM2029 PAPER 2 PASS 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.9 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.114

242530 FM1337 BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.3 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.090
242716 FM2737 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 212.6 X 145.0 X 4.0 8.37 X 5.71 X 0.156
242717 FM1960MP STEEL ------ 35 INT TH 228.1 X 159.0 X 2.7 8.98 X 6.26 X 0.105
243329 FM2733 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 72 INT TH 244.2 X 175.5 X 4.0 9.62 X 6.91 X 0.156
243330 FM3560MP STEEL ------ 40 EXT TH 260.0 X 191.0 X 2.6 10.24 X 7.52 X 0.100

243691 FM2738MP STEEL ------ 71 EXT TH 182.6 X 117.9 X 1.8 7.19 X 4.64 X 0.069
243737 FM3421 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 175.0 X 107.0 X 2.9 6.89 X 4.21 X 0.114
243765 FM2657OF ASB FREE 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 X 298.4 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
243765GSM FM2657G NYLON 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 X 298.4 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
243767 TBA BACKPLATE 16 HOLES 354.0 X 314.0 X 4.0 13.94 X 12.36 X 0.157

244134 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 117.9 X 68.1 X 2.2 4.64 X 2.68 X 0.087
244979 FM2787 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 52 INT TH 175.3 X 106.7 X 2.9 6.90 X 4.20 X 0.114
244980 FM2738MP STEEL ------ 71 EXT TH 182.6 X 117.9 X 1.8 7.19 X 4.64 X 0.069
245238 FM2718MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 129.0 X 76.0 X 1.5 5.08 X 2.99 X 0.059
245239 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 118.0 X 68.0 X 2.2 4.65 X 2.68 X 0.087

245268 FM4036MP END PLATE STEPPED 4 EXT LG 129.0 X 74.0 X 5.0 5.08 X 2.91 X 0.197
245741 FM4253 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.3 X 92.6 X 2.4 5.25 X 3.65 X 0.095
245935 FM2383 GRAPHITE 2 PASS 72 INT TH 233.4 X 175.5 X 3.8 9.19 X 6.91 X 0.151
246744 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 118.0 X 68.0 X 2.2 4.65 X 2.68 X 0.087
247041 FM3299OF ASB FREE 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102

247041GSM FM3299G NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102
247273 FM2738MP STEEL ------ 71 EXT TH 182.6 X 117.9 X 1.8 7.19 X 4.64 X 0.069
247274 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 X 113.8 X 1.8 6.07 X 4.48 X 0.070
801780 FM1497 KIT ASB.FREE 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819
801780GSM FM1497GK NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819

801874 FM3299KIT ASB FREE 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102
801874GSM FM3299GK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102
801874BP/GSM FM3299BGK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102
802051 FM2029 PAPER 2 PASS 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.9 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.114
802183 FM2657KIT ASB FREE 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 X 298.4 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689

802183GSM FM2657GK NYLON 16 HOLES 96 INT TH 357.8 X 298.4 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
802392 FM2657BK ASB FREE 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
802392GSM FM2657BGK NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
802495GSM FM3299GK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102
802495BP/GSM FM3299BGK NYLON 24 HOLES 90 INT TH 451.1 X 374.9 X 28.0 17.76 X 14.76 X 1.102

802544GSM FM3227GK NYLON 32HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
802643 FM2657BGK NYLON 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 17.5 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.689
8027046 FM3373 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 134.0 X 87.8 X 2.3 5.28 X 3.46 X 0.093
893085 TBA PAPER WAFFLE   301.6 X 190.5 X 6.7 11.88 X 0.00 X 0.265
907566 FM2829 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.1 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.083

907567 FM3650MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 3.0 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.118
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927620 FM3376MP STEEL ------ 6 EX LG 152.5 X 95.0 X 2.0 6.00 X 3.74 X 0.079
927708 FM3380MP STEEL ------ 70 EXT TH 209.0 X 161.0 X 2.5 8.23 X 6.34 X 0.100
2106605 FM1726MP STEEL ------ 12 EXT LG 414.3 X 254.0 X 4.7 16.31 X 10.00 X 0.185
2106606 FM1723 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 394.5 X 222.3 X 6.2 15.53 X 8.75 X 0.245

2108352 FM1723 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 394.5 X 222.3 X 6.2 15.53 X 8.75 X 0.245
2108427 FM1782MP STEEL ------- 9 EXT LG 477.8 X 338.6 X 4.7 18.81 X 13.33 X 0.185
2108428 FM1779 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 38 INT TH 456.7 X 313.7 X 7.8 17.98 X 12.35 X 0.308
2108994 FM3292MP STEEL ------ 39 (60)EX TH 474.0 X 338.6 X 4.7 18.66 X 13.33 X 0.185
2110852 FM3679 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 394.5 X 222.3 X 5.2 15.53 X 8.75 X 0.203

2110857 FM4162SP SPRING ------
2110864 FM1726MP STEEL ------ 12 EXT LG 414.3 X 254.0 X 4.7 16.31 X 10.00 X 0.185
2111835 FM2683 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 34 (38)IN TH 457.2 X 313.4 X 6.8 18.00 X 12.34 X 0.268
2111847 FM2686MP STEEL ------ 48 (96)EX TH 499.1 X 337.8 X 4.8 19.65 X 13.30 X 0.187
2787359 FM3264MP STEEL ------ 26 EXT TH 143.5 X 89.5 X 2.2 5.65 X 3.52 X 0.084

2787362 FM3902MP END PLATE ------ 26 EXT TH 143.4 X 89.5 X 10.9 5.65 X 3.52 X 0.429
2787368 FM3264MP STEEL ------ 26 EXT TH 143.5 X 89.5 X 2.2 5.65 X 3.52 X 0.084
2794675 FM3681 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 X 82.2 X 2.7 5.00 X 3.24 X 0.108
2822116 FM2719 PAPER 2 PASS 33 INT TH 117.9 X 68.1 X 2.2 4.64 X 2.68 X 0.087
3734356 FM1309 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102

4345396 FM4037 PAPER 2 PASS 28 INT TH 107.6 X 54.2 X 2.4 4.24 X 2.13 X 0.094

CROWN
104356 FM3513 ORGANIC ------ 25 INT TH 148.0 X 38.4 X 5.3 5.83 X 1.51 X 0.208

DAEWOO (also see ZF)
A213070 FM3138MP STEEL ------ 24 INT TH 122.0 X 60.0 X 3.0 4.80 X 2.36 X 0.118
A213071 FM3135 PAPER WAFFLE 50 EXT TH 128.9 X 80.0 X 2.3 5.07 X 3.15 X 0.091
A213073 FM3686MP STEEL ------ 24 INT TH 122.0 X 60.0 X 7.0 4.80 X 2.36 X 0.276
A213498 FM3684MP STEEL ------ 24 INT TH 122.0 X 60.0 X 5.0 4.80 X 2.36 X 0.197
D141112 FM3139 PAPER WAFFLE 54 INT TH 215.0 X 134.1 X 5.1 8.46 X 5.28 X 0.200

D141113 FM1279 PAPER 2 PASS 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 1.8 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.070
D161368 FM3382FP STEEL FLEXI PLATE 6 HOLE 339.7 X 133.4 X 1.5 13.37 X 5.25 X 0.059
D180320 FM3650MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 3.0 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.118
D180339 FM2829 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.1 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.083
D700251 FM3142MP STEEL ------ 53 EXT TH 226.0 X 142.9 X 2.5 8.90 X 5.63 X 0.098

D700497 FM3382FP STEEL FLEXI PLATE 6 HOLE 339.7 X 133.4 X 1.5 13.37 X 5.25 X 0.059
3T2567S FM3384MP STEEL ------ 43 (64)EX TH 205.5 X 145.4 X 3.5 8.09 X 5.72 X 0.138
3T3400S FM3667 PAPER 2 PASS 44 INT TH 196.9 X 138.0 X 2.8 7.75 X 5.43 X 0.110
6T9456 FM2448MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 X 113.8 X 3.1 6.07 X 4.48 X 0.123
1021-666-005 FM2829 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.1 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.083

1222-2001 FM3460MP STEEL ------- 12 EXT SL 174.5 X 85.6 X 1.8 6.87 X 3.37 X 0.071
1222-2018 FM2330MP STEEL ------- 12 EXT SL 174.5 X 85.6 X 1.8 6.87 X 3.37 X 0.071
1222-2019 FM2273 BRONZE SPR/WAG 32 INT TH 146.1 X 78.5 X 1.6 5.75 X 3.09 X 0.063

0501 208 435 FM2815 PAPER 4 PASS 42 INT TH 340.0 X 206.0 X 5.5 13.39 X 8.11 X 0.217
4474 308 082 FM3610MP STEEL ------- 91 EXT TH 355.0 X 217.0 X 4.5 13.98 X 8.54 X 0.177
4474 308 083 FM3612MP STEEL ------- 91 EXT TH 355.0 X 217.0 X 5.0 13.98 X 8.54 X 0.197


